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| HPE DL380 Gen11 12LFF |
¢ Intel® Xeon® Gold 6430 Processor b
B HPE 32GB 2Rx8 PC5-4800B-R Smart Kit p
Samsung PM1653 3.84TB 2.5-Inch SAS SSD
¥ PN:MZILG3T8HCLS-00A07 d
HPE Broadcom BCM57414 Ethernet 10/25Gb 2-port SFP28 OCP3
' Adapter / P10115-B21 &
HPE Broadcom BCM57414 Ethernet 10/25Gb 2-port SFP28 PCIE
: Adapter / P26262-B21 ’
p HPE 800W FS Plat Ht Plg LH Pwr Sply Kit v
1 HPE MR416i-0 Gen11 SPDM Storage Cntir A
p HPE DL380/DL560 G11 High Perf 2U Heat Sink Kit 9
5 HPE DL380/DL560 G11 2U High Perf Fan Kit o
1 HPE 96W Smart Stg Li-ion Batt 145mm Kit 1
1 HPE DL38X Gen10+ 2U CMA for Rail Kit *
1 HPE DL3XX Gen11 Easy Install Rail 3 Kit i
1 HPE PreolLiant DL380 Gen11 N5204i-u Internal Cable Kit IE
E Dual Rate 10/25GBASE-CSR SFP Module "y
£ HPE Premier Flex LC/LC OM4 2f 5m Cbl 15
" 3.5" LFF SAS SATA Hard Drive Glray Caddy For HP ProLiant DL380 "
ni1
B HP SFF TO LFF Adapter 1A
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